2021 - 2022 SCHEDULE

FOOD PROGRAM REIMBURSEMENT FOR CENTERS
CHECK MAILING DATES & DIRECT DEPOSIT POSTING DATES

The schedule of check release dates is listed below. Please remember, if you decide to have
your check direct deposited, you must sign up before the end of ANY month.

The dates listed below for check mailing and direct deposit dates are TENTATIVE, based on the
Nebraska Department of Education. Midwest, nor any Nebraska sponsor, has control over check
release dates. Please plan your budgeting accordingly!!

Month
July 2021

August 2021
September 2021
October 2021
November 2021
December 2021
January 2022
February 2022
March 2022
April 2022

May 2022
June 2022

Checks Released
Monday 8/23/2021

Wednesday 9/22/2021
Thursday 10/21/2021
Monday 11/22/2021
Wednesday 12/22/2021
Thursday 1/20/2022
Tuesday 2/22/2022
Tuesday 3/22/2022
Thursday 4/21/2022
Monday 5/23/2022

Wednesday 6/22/2022
Thursday 7/21/2022

Direct Deposit
Tuesday 8/24/2021

Thursday 9/23/2021
Friday 10/22/2021
Tuesday 11/23/2021
Thursday 12/23/2021
Friday 1/21/2022
Wednesday 2/23/2022
Wednesday 3/23/2022
Friday 4/22/2022
Tuesday 5/24/2022

Thursday 6/23/2022
Friday 7/22/2022

CHILD & ADULT CARE FOOD PROGRAM REIMBURSEMENT RATES

Breakfast Lunch/Dinner Snacks
.33 -Paid .35 - Paid .9-Paid
$1.67-Reduced $3.26 -Reduced .50-Reduced
$1.97-Free $3.66-Free 1.00- Free






